XABAPOBCKOINo KPAA
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MepanucTbl no Kny6

35 13 36 cobbiTuin

Meganb [vctaHums BospacTHas rpynna

BaHuHO

Cepebpo 30. XeHwwmHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE

BpoH3za  21. MyxunHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
16. XXeHwuHbl, 50m BonbHbIi CTUNb OTKpbITbIE

Komcomonbck-Ha-Amype

Cepebpo 34. XeHLmHbI, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
22. XXeHwmHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE

BpoH3za 5. MyxunHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
18. XXeHwuHbl, 100m BaTTepdnsaii OTKpbITblE

MBY ClU "Cnaprak"

BpoHsa  13. MyxuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE

HoBas 3Be3ga

30n010  33. My>x4uHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
31. MyxuuHbl, 200m KomniekcHoe nniaBarOTKpbITbIe
19. MyXuuHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasarOTKpbITbIe
12. XKeHwyHbl, 1500m BosbHbIl cTUAb  OTKpbITbIE
34. )XeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE

Cepebpo 11. MyxumHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUb OTKpbITbIE
21. Myxu4uHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
9. MyxuuHbl, 100m KomniekcHoe nnaBaHvOTKpbIThIe
4. XXeHwHbl, 200m BoNbHBbIA CTWIb OTKpbITbIE
24. YXeHuwmHbl, 400m BOsbHbIA CTUSb OTKpbITbIE
36. XXeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIi CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
12. XXeHwmHbl, 1500m BosibHbI cTb  OTKpbIThIE
18. XXeHwuHbl, 100m BaTTepdnsait OTKpbITbIE
32. XKeHumHbl, 200m KomniekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbIThIe
20. XXeHwmHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbIThIe

BpoHsa 1. MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
29. MyxuuHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
24. YXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIi CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
36. XeHLHbl, 800m BobHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
12. XXeHwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIV cTb  OTKpbIThIE
14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
6. XXeHwuHbl, 100m Ha cnnHe OTKpbITbIE

CLIOP AenbtuH

30n010  27. MyX4uHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
3. MyxuurHbl, 200m BONbHbIN CTWMb OTKpbITbIE
23. Myx4uHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
35. My>xumHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
11. MyxuuHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUb OTKpbITbIE
13. MyxXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
5. MyxuuHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
1. MyxuuHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
29. My>xuuHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
21. MyxuuHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
25. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTepdnaii OTKpbITbIE
17. MyXuuHbl, 100m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE

Vs

KY3HELIOBA, AnnHa
ALLNXMWH, EBrexuit
KY3HELIOBA, AnnHa

MNPHOBA, NonnHa
YECHOKOBA, 3BenunHa
MONETAEB, AMmuTpuii
MNPHOBA, NonnHa

NMOHOMAPEHKO, AmMuTpwii

KNEBLOB, lNeTp
LLEXOB, Bnagucnas
LLUEXOB, Bnagucnas
3YBAWEHKO, AHacTacusa
KNCNEHOK, Bapsapa
LUEXOB, Bnagncnas
MAJBUEB, Vnbs
LLEXOB, Bnagucnas
3YBALWEHKO, AHacTacusa
3YBAWEHKO, AHacTacusa
3YBAUEHKO, AHacTacus
OCUIMOBA, Mapraputa
OCUIMOBA, Mapraputa
KOMbITOBA, Onecs
KOMMbITOBA, Onecs
MABLUEB, Nnbs
MABLUEB, Nnbs
KY3bMWHA, AHacTacus
KY3bMWHA, AHacTacus
KY3bMWHA, AHacTacus
KNCNEHOK, Bapsapa
KNCNEHOK, Bapsapa

KOHAPATEHKQO, Huknta
KO3/0B, Anekcei
COKO/J1, eHuc
COKO, AeHnc
MALLMHLIEB, Martsei
rONOBVIH, Nropb
KM, Hukuta
rOJIOBVH, Nropb
FOJIOBVH, Nropb
TKAUYK, ApTém
rOJIOBVIH, Uropb
rONOBVIH, Nropb
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Fof poxaeHusPesynbtar

1:16.75
2:42.24
28.66

2:32.53
2:56.74
1:06.17
1:11.12

29.75

2:11.99
2:12.35
4:42 .47
18:23.36
2:26.46
16:29.50
2:28.40
1:00.32
2:12.66
4:34.44
9:37.25
18:51.49
1:11.05
2:39.33
5:31.58
30.82
1:07.69
4:51.10
9:59.09
18:54.81
31.37
1:07.14

52.95
1:58.20
4:06.65
8:32.66

16:29.11

27.67
1:03.78

27.38
1:01.03
2:21.63

24.53

56.83
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9. MyxuuHbl, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaHvOTKpbIThIE

16. XKeHwyHbl, 50m BOsbHbIA CTUSb
28. XXeHLMHbl, 100m BonbHbIi CTUNb
4. XeHwwHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTU/Mb
24. YXeHuwmHbl, 400m BonbHbIi CTUNb
36. XXeHwmHbl, 800m BosbHbI CTUNb
14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

6. XKeHLmnHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe

2. YXeHwWwmHbl, 50m Bpacc

30. XeHwmHbl, 100m bpacc
22. XXeHwmHbl, 200m bpacc
8. XKeHLwmHbl, 200m Battepdnsii

OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE

32. XKeHwmHbl, 200m KomnniekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbIThIe
20. XXeHwmHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasaOTKpbITble

Cepebpo 15. MyxuunHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTW/b OTKpbITbIE
3. MyxuunHbl, 200m BonbHbI CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
23. My>u4uHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
35. Myx4uHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
13. MyXuuHbl, 50m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
5. MyxuuHsbl, 100m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
33. MyXuuHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
1. MyxumHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
29. My>uuHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
25. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
17. MyxuuHbl, 100m Battepdinsii OTKpbITbIE
31. MyxuuHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasarOTKpbITble
19. MyxuuHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasarOTKpbITbIe
16. XXeHwuHbl, 50m BonbHbI CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
28. XeHLuHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
14. XXeHwuHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
6. XXeHLmnHbl, 100m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
2. XXeHwwmHbl, 50m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
26. XeHwuHbl, 50m BatTepdnaii OTKpbITbIE
8. XKeHLwmHbl, 200m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
10. XXeHwuHbl, 100m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbITbIe

BpoH3a  15. MyxuuHbl, 50m BOsbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITbIE
3. MyxuuHbl, 200m BosbHbIl CTUb OTKpbITbIE
23. My>xuuHbl, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
35. My>uuHbl, 800m Bo/bHbIN CTUb OTKpbITbIE
11. My>uuHbl, 1500m BosibHbIl CTUAb OTKpbITbIE
33. MyxuuHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
17. MyxuuHbl, 100m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE

9. MyxuuHbl, 100m KomniekcHoe nnasaHVOTKpbITbIe

28. XXeHwmHbl, 100m BonbHbIi CTUNb
4. XXeHwwHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb
34. XXeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe

2. )KeHLwmHbI, 50m Bpacc

30. XKeHLmHbl, 100m Bpacc
26. XeHwuHbl, 50m BatTepdnaii
8. XKeHwwmHbl, 200m BatTepdnaii

OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE
OTKpbITbIE

10. XXeHwuHbl, 100m KomniekcHoe nnasaOTKpbIThie
32. XKeHumHbl, 200m KommniekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbIThIe

rONIOBVIH, Nropb 89 57.85
HM, BepoHuka 00 28.00
AHKWHA, SMunnus 06 1:01.81
FOPYEHKO, AHHa 08 2:07.96
FOPYEHKO, AHHa 08 4:30.80
TONCTOKYNNAKOBA, Maiis 07 9:27.92
AHKNHA, SMmunns 06 29.75
AHKNHA, SMmunns 06 1:03.96
KOTEJIbHVKOBA, AHacTacusi 07 32.58
KOTENIbHMKOBA, AHacTacus 07 1:10.01
KOTENIbHMKOBA, AHacTacus 07 2:41.65
PEKOBA, fapbs 08 2:30.23
FPEKOBA, fapbs 08 2:27.69
TONCTOKYNNAKOBA, Maiis 07 5:23.83
TPEHOI'VH, Hukuta 05 24.63
COKO/, AeHuc 04 1.58.61
KO3/0B, Anekcei 05 4:07.64
MALUNHLIEB, Matsei 07 8:36.74
KM, Huknta 07 29.20
ArEEB, Makcum 06 1:05.37
HOBWKOB, Butanuii 06 2:12.52
TKAYYK, ApTéMm 04 29.22
TKAYYK, ApTém 04 1.02.97
BOWLIEXOBCKMUIA, Oner 99 26.67
BOWLIEXOBCKMIA, Oner 99 58.01
HOBWKOB, Butanuii 06 2:16.62
EBIM/IOB, VBaH 04 5:36.25
MAPYEHKO, Oapbs 08 28.46
MAPYEHKO, fapbs 08 1.01.84
LWAPOAKOBA, Buktopus 03 30.27
LWAPOAKOBA, Buktopus 03 1:05.40
FOPYEHKO, AHHa 08 33.72
KY3HELIOBA, Hatanusa 06 29.28
PYTAJIEBA, Anuca 06 2:35.06
KY3HELIOBA, Hatanus 06 1:08.48
NNbWH, Huknta 07 24.96
3bIPAHOB, Hukonai 06 1:59.43
OXOTWH, Kupunn 05 4:09.08
KO3/O0B, Anekcei 05 8:39.81
KO3/10B, Anekceii 05 16:40.39
KM, Hukuta 07 2:17.75
MPYLWWMH, CemeH 07 1:.04.17
HOBWKOB, Butanuii 06 1:00.69
PABKOBA, YnbsiHa 08 1:03.15
PABKOBA, YnbsiHa 08 2:16.96
KPNBOHOCOBA, AHHa 09 2:35.68
BACW/BEBA, AnuHa 06 34.42
MBAHOBA, AHacTacusi 09 1:18.32
AHKNHA, Smunnsa 06 30.23
BEHWNUYYK, Mapus 06 2:44.89
AHKNHA, Smunnsa 06 1:08.59
MBAHOBA, AHacTacusi 09 2:43.32
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LICKA - XabapoBck

301010 15. Myx4uHbl, 50m BosbHbI CTUb OTKpbITbIE COKOJ/IbCKNW, Anexceii 04 24.05
26. XeHwuHbl, 50m BatTepdnaii OTKpbITbIE XAPYEHKO, AnaHa 00 27.49
18. XXeHwmHbl, 100m Battepdnsii OTKpbITbIE XAPYEHKO, AnaHa 00 1:04.02
10. XXeHwuHbl, 100m KomniekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbIThble XAPYEHKO, OnaHa 00 1:05.50
Cepebpo 27. MyxuunHbl, 100m BonbHbI CTUb OTKpbITblE COKO/IbCKUI, Anekceii 04 53.32
BpoH3a  27. MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHbIl CTUNb OTKpbITbIE LYBOUKWH, Aptem 04 53.78
25. MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii OTKpbITbIE CMWPHOB, OMuTpuii 06 27.10
19. MyxuuHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnasarOTKpbITbie BATAKVH, Bsiuecnas 06 6:05.16
22. XXeHwmHbl, 200m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE KPYTTIOBA, Mapusa 09 3:01.31
20. XXeHwmHbl, 400m KomnnekcHoe nnaBaOTKpbITble BNALLEHKO, TatbaHa 08 5:53.77
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